10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Professor

Professor

Professor

Division Chair-Mathematics

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Adjunct-Math Temp
Faculty (lec)

PT Faculty Hrly Pay
(lec/sub)

Professor, Adjunct-
Math Temp Faculty
(lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp
Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp
Faculty (lec), NCC
Coord-Sci, Math, Kine

Adjunct-Math Temp
Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp
Faculty (lec), Adjunct-
Nursing Temp Faculty
(lec), Adjunct-Nursing
Temp Faculty (lab)

Adjunct-Math Temp
Faculty (lec)

Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Department

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Total Wages
$106,416

$101,060

$96,842

$96,585

$95,054

$90,977

$85,754

$83,578

$83,382

$80,451

$80,147

$78,431

$66,824

$63,806

$59,791

$58,547



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Professor

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math PT Fac Hrly (le)
Adjunct-Phys Science Temp Fac
(lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)
Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Phys Science
Temp Fac (lab)

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

$57,587

$46,353

$36,278

$34,720

$32,657

$30,358

$28,801

$26,607

$26,191

$24,749

$24,388

$23,220

$22,165

$21,219

$20,803

$16,717

$16,214

$14,805



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

Cuesta-Mathematics

$14,396

$13,889

$12,863

$8,313

$7,889

$7,718

$7,582



