	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Professor	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$106,416
2.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$101,060
3.	Professor	PT Faculty Hrly Pay (lec/sub)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$96,842
4.	Division Chair-Mathematics	Professor, Adjunct- Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$96,585
5.	Professor	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$95,054
6.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$90,977
7.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$85,754
8.	Professor	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec), NCC Coord-Sci, Math, Kine	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$83,578
9.	Professor	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$83,382
10.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$80,451
11.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$80,147
12.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$78,431
13.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$66,824
14.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$63,806
15.	Professor	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec), Adjunct- Nursing Temp Faculty (lec), Adjunct-Nursing Temp Faculty (lab)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$59,791
16.	Professor	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$58,547

17.	Professor		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$57,587
18.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$46,353
19.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$36,278
20.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$34,720
21.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$32,657
22.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$30,358
23.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$28,801
24.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$26,607
25.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$26,191
26.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$24,749
27.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$24,388
28.	Adjunct-Math PT Fac Hrly (le)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$23,220
29.	Adjunct-Phys Science Temp Fac (lec)	Adjunct-Phys Science Temp Fac (lab)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$22,165
30.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$21,219
31.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$20,803
32.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$16,717
33.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$16,214
34.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$14,805

35.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$14,396
36.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$13,889
37.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$12,863
38.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$8,313
39.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$7,889
40.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$7,718
41.	Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty (lec)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Mathematics	\$7,582